EAGLE MOUNTAIN CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT

FILING # FILING PERIOD: From 8/2/19 To 10/24/19

NAME OF CANDIDATE: Rich Wood

ADDRESS: 4602 E Ponderosa Wy  ~1v. Eagle Mountain STATE: YT 71p. 84005

$ 258.77
1) Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00 $
2. Agpgregate total of contributions of $25.00 or less $ $0.00
3. Total campaign expenditures $ $ 258.77
Signed: Date: 10/24/19
0CT 24 2019

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT N
CITY RECiiwi"5~S QFFICE

CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN $25.00 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN $25.00
DATE NAME OF DONOR AMOUNT DATE NAME OF DONOR iig‘é;\gm
10/10/19 |Self Paid $191.78 $0.00
10/10/19 |Self Paid $ 66.99 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $ 0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$ 0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

(If additional space is needed, use blapk paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this statement)



ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT

CASH EXPENDITURES

DATE

NAME OF RECIPIENT

POLITICAL PURPOSE

AMOUNT

10/10/19

Vista Print

Door Hangers

$191.78

10/10/19

Walmart

Refreshments for Cottage Meeting

$66.99

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL

$ 258.77

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using the same format as above and attach to this statement)




